4469 DAVOS DRIVE,
CLERMONT, Florida
34711

2,885 Sqft - 4469 DAVOS DRIVE, CLERMONT,
Florida 34711

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:

Residential Lease
For Rent
S$5103919

$3,490

4

5

3

1

2,885 Sqft

2022

6,259 Sqft

us

Features
</ Heating System:
</ Cooling System:
+ View:
+ Pet Allowed:
+ Patio:
+ Furnished:



State: FL

County: Lake
City: CLERMONT
Zipcode: 34711
Street: 4469 DAVOS DRIVE
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: Ww82° 17' 30.9"
Latitude: N28° 29' 49"
Agent

Randall Urefia
4 (321) 250-3463

& (321) 745-9901
Randall@TheRealEstateBlvd.com

(321) 250-3463 - Orlando, FL
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