# 4469 DAVOS DRIVE, CLERMONT, Florida 34711

2,885 Sqft - 4469 DAVOS DRIVE, CLERMONT, Florida 34711









### **Basic Details**

Property Type:	<b>Residential Lease</b>	
Listing Type:	For Rent	
Listing ID:	S5103919	
Price:	\$3,490	
Bedrooms:	4	
Rooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	3	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	2,885 Sqft	
Year Built:	2022	
Lot Area:	6,259 Sqft	

## Address Map

Country:	US
----------	----

### Features

$\sqrt{}$	Heating System:	Central, Zoned
$\sqrt{}$	Cooling System:	Zoned, Central Air
$\sqrt{}$	View:	Garden
$\sqrt{}$	Pet Allowed:	Size Limit, Dogs Ok, Cats Ok
$\sqrt{}$	Patio:	Porch, Deck, Open Patio
$\sqrt{}$	Furnished:	Unfurnished

State: FLCounty: Lake City: **CLERMONT** Zipcode: 34711 Street: **4469 DAVOS DRIVE** Floor Number: 0 W82° 17' 30.9" Longitude: N28° 29' 49" Latitude:

## Agent Info



Randall Ureña

**321)** 250-3463

**321)** 745-9901

 $\bowtie$  Randall@TheRealEstateBlvd.com

(321) 250-3463 - Orlando, FL

 $\ ^{\odot}$  2018 - 2024 The Real Estate Blvd, LLC | All Rights Reserved